danzainfiera

Diana Park Hotel***

Hotel San Giorgio ***

Nilhotel ****

Novotel Firenze Nord
Aeroporto****

DUS = double room for single use

HU FIRENZE
CAMPING IN TOWN

THE SOCIAL HUB

SGL

DBL

TPL

DUS

DBL

TPL

DUS

DBL

DUS

DBL

59,00 €
78,00 €
102,00 €
119,00 €
129,00 €
169,00 €
12500 €
145,00 €
12500 €

145,00 €

DBL = double room

1,7 km

750 m

3,3 km

7,6 km

Rates include breakfast and VAT
City tax excluded

To book a room add DANZA2026

info@dianaparkhotel.it to your email subject

To book a room add DANZA2026

hotelsangiorgio.firenze@gmail.com to your email subject

To book a room add DANZA2026

booking@nilhotel.it to your email subject

To book a room add DANZA2026

HI798-gl@accor.com to your email subject

Rates for reservations until 22nd January 2026, subject to availability.

Book at this link with the code PITTIWIN26 and get a special discount during the event

Book at this link with the code PITTI-IMMAGINE2026 and receive a 15% discount during the dates of the event.

The code is valid for both hotel locations: Lavagnini and Belfiore.
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