danzainfiera

HOTEL	ROOM TYPE	RATES	DISTANCE FROM FORTEZZA DA BASSO	EMAIL	NOTE
Diana Park Hotel***	SGL	59,00€	1,7 km	info@dianaparkhotel.it	To book a room add DANZA2026 to your email subject
	DBL	78,00 €			
	TPL	102,00€			
Hotel San Giorgio ***	DUS	119,00€	750 m	hotelsangiorgio.firenze@gmail.com	To book a room add DANZA2026 to your email subject
	DBL	129,00 €			
	TPL	169,00€			
Nilhotel ****	DUS	125,00 €	3,3 km	booking@nilhotel.it	To book a room add DANZA2026 to your email subject
	DBL	145,00 €			
Novotel Firenze Nord Aeroporto****	DUS	125,00 €	7,6 km	H1798-gl1@accor.com	To book a room add DANZA2026 to your email subject
	DBL	145,00 €			

DUS = double room for single use

DBL = double room

Rates for reservations until 22nd January 2026, subject to availability.

HOTEL	NOTE			
HU FIRENZE CAMPING IN TOWN	Book at this link with the code PITTIWIN26 and get a special discount during the event			
THE SOCIAL HUB	Book at this link with the code PITTI-IMMAGINE2026 and receive a 15% discount during the dates of the event. The code is valid for both hotel locations: Lavagnini and Belfiore.			